
Affiliated to AKTU, CSJM & UP State Medical Faculty, Approved by AICTE, INC & PCI  
Academic Calendar (ODD SEMESTER 2020-21) 

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA) 
Ref: NVPEMI/2020-21/DD-984                                                                                                                                   Date: 16/08/2020 

Note: -  
1) This academic calendar may change as per new academic calendar of AKTU or on the order of Directors of Naraina Group of Institutions  
(if necessary).  
 
 
 
[DIRECTOR-MBA]               [DIRECTOR –PHARMACY]                 [PRINCIPAL-DIPLOMA]        [DY.DIRECTOR-NVPEMI] 

S.N
. PARTICULARS DATE Day 

1 Registration/Fees Submission/Hostel Allotment (2ndYr, 3rd Yr 
and Final Yr) 

17/08/2020 Monday to 15/10/2020 (Thursday) 

2 Commencement of Classes for  (2nd Yr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 15/10/2020 Thursday 
3 Completion of 1/3rd of Syllabus   09/11/2020 Monday 

4 Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) 10/11/2020 (Tuesday) to 
 11/11/2020 (Wednesday) 

5 Diwali (Holiday) 12/11/2020 (Thursday) to 16/11/2020 (Monday) 

6 Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) Conti… 17/11/2020 (Tuesday) to 
18/11/2020 (Wednesday) 

7 Commencement of 2/3rd of Syllabus (2nd Yr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 19/11/2020 Thursday 
8 Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students) 23/11/2020 (Monday) to 30/11/2020 (Monday) 
9 Commencement of Classes for  (First Year)   01/12/2020 Tuesday 

10 Completion of 2/3rd of Syllabus (2nd Yr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 26/12/2020 Saturday 
11 Completion of 1/3rd of Syllabus  (First Year) 26/12/2020 Saturday 
12 Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) (First Year) 28/12/2020 (Monday) to 31/12/2020 (Thursday) 
13 IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2ndYr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 28/12/2020 (Monday) to 31/12/2020 (Thursday) 
14 Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (2nd Yr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 01/01/2021 Friday 
15 Commencement of 2/3rd of Syllabus (First Year) 01/01/2021 Friday 
16 Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 14/01/2021 Thursday 
17 Republic Day 26/01/2021 Tuesday 
18 Completion of Syllabus (2ndYr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 30/01/2021 Saturday 
19 Completion of 2/3rd of Syllabus (First Year) 30/01/2021 Saturday 
20 Revision Classes of (2ndYr, 3rd Yr and Final Yr) 01/02/2021 (Monday) to 20/02/2021 (Saturday) 
21 IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year) 01/02/2021 (Monday) to 06/02/2021 (Saturday) 
22 Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (First Year) 01/02/2021 Monday 
23 Completion of  Syllabus (First Year) 20/02/2021 Saturday 
24 IIIrd  Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT) 22/02/2021 (Monday) to 27/02/2021 (Saturday) 
25 End Sem. Theory Exam (Proposed) As per the Guideline of University (*Proposed) 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER AUGUST - 2020

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

10

17

24

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

32

3130

25 26 27 28 29

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER SEPTEMBER - 2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

31 2

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

98

16

23

30

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER OCTOBER - 2020

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

30 31292827

23 24222120

5

12

19

26

16 17151413

6 7 9 108

21 3

4

11

18

25

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Registration/
Fees Submission/
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd(2  Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

Commencement
of Classes for 

nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr & Final Yr)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER NOVEMBER - 2020

18

25

5

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

10

3

17

24

9

16

23

30

1 42

Completion of
rd 1/3 of Syllabus

11 12

Diwali
(Holiday)

Diwali
(Holiday)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)

Diwali

(Holiday)
Diwali

(Holiday)
Diwali

(Holiday)

Commencement of
rd2/3  of Syllabus

nd rd(2 Yr, 3  Yr & Final Yr)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)

Reporting for Session
2020-21 (Newly
Admitted Students)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER DECEMBER - 2020

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

31 2

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

98

16

23

30 31

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

Commencement of
Classes for  (First Year)  

rd Completion of 2/3 of
nd rdSyllabus (2 Yr, 3  Yr &

Final Yr)

Completion of
rd 1/3 of Syllabus

(First Year)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
nd rd(CT-2) (2 Yr, 3 Yr

and Final Yr)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
nd rd(CT-2) (2 Yr, 3 Yr

and Final Yr)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
nd rd(CT-2) (2 Yr, 3 Yr

and Final Yr)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
nd rd(CT-2) (2 Yr, 3 Yr

and Final Yr)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER JANUARY - 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

26

Republic Day
(Flag Hoisting)

30

Completion of Syllabus
nd rd(2 Yr, 3  Yr and Final Yr)

rdCompletion of 2/3
of Syllabus (First Year)

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

21

8

15

22

10

17

24

9

16

23

2

27 28 29

3

31 1

Commencement of
Rest of Syllabus

nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr & Final Yr)

Commencement
rdof 2/3  of Syllabus

(First Year)

14

Makar Sankranti
(Holiday)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER FEBRUARY - 2020

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

1 32 4

7

14

21

28

10 1198

17 181615

24 252322

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

Revision Classes of
nd rd(2 Yr, 3 Yr &Final Yr)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

nd2  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-2) (First Year)

Commencement of
Rest of Syllabus (1st Year)

Completion of 

Syllabus (First Year)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)

rdIII   Mid-Semester

Exam (CT-3/PUT)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

