

Affiliated to AKTU, CSJM & UP State Medical Faculty, Approved by AICTE, INC & PCI

Academic Calendar (ODD SEMESTER 2020-21)

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

Ref: NVPEMI/2020-21/DD-984

S.N	PARTICULARS	DATE	Day			
1	Registration/Fees Submission/Hostel Allotment (2ndYr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	17/08/2020 Monday	17/08/2020 Monday to 15/10/2020 (Thursday)			
2	Commencement of Classes for (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	15/10/2020	Thursday			
3	Completion of 1/3 rd of Syllabus	09/11/2020	Monday			
4	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)		020 (Tuesday) to 020 (Wednesday)			
5	Diwali (Holiday)	12/11/2020 (Thursda	ay) to 16/11/2020 (Monday)			
6	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) Conti		020 (Tuesday) to 20 (Wednesday)			
7	Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	19/11/2020	Thursday			
8	Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)	23/11/2020 (Monday) to 30/11/2020 (Monda				
9	Commencement of Classes for (First Year)	01/12/2020	Tuesday			
10	Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	26/12/2020	Saturday			
11	Completion of 1/3 rd of Syllabus (First Year)	26/12/2020	Saturday			
12	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) (First Year)	28/12/2020 (Monday) to 31/12/2020 (Thursd				
13	II nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2ndYr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	28/12/2020 (Monda	ay) to 31/12/2020 (Thursday)			
14	Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	01/01/2021	Friday			
15	Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (First Year)	01/01/2021	Friday			
16	Makar Sankranti (Holiday)	14/01/2021	Thursday			
17	Republic Day	26/01/2021	Tuesday			
18	Completion of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	30/01/2021	Saturday			
19	Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (First Year)	30/01/2021	Saturday			
20	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	01/02/2021 (Monda	y) to 20/02/2021 (Saturday)			
21	II nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year)	01/02/2021 (Monda	y) to 06/02/2021 (Saturday)			
22	Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (First Year)	01/02/2021 Monday				
23	Completion of Syllabus (First Year)	20/02/2021 Saturday				
24	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	22/02/2021 (Monday) to 27/02/2021 (Saturday)				
25	End Sem. Theory Exam (Proposed)	As per the Guideline of University (*Proposed)				

Note:

1) This academic calendar may change as per new academic calendar of AKTU or on the order of Directors of Naraina Group of Institutions (if necessary).

[DIRECTOR-MBA] [DIRECTOR -PHARMACY]

[PRINCIPAL DIPLOMA]

[DY.DIRECTOR-NVPEMI]

Date: 16/08/2020



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER AUGUST - 2020							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
30	31					1	
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)						
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18 Registration/	19	20 Registration/	21 Registration/	22 Registration/	
20	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER SEPTEMBER - 2020							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		1	2	3	4	5	
		Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	
6	7	8	$egin{pmatrix} 9 \end{pmatrix}$	10	11	12	
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	
$\begin{pmatrix} & 13 \end{pmatrix}$	14	15	16	17	18	19	
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	
27	28	29	30				
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)				



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

ACADEMIC (ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER OCTOBER - 2020							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
				1	2	3		
				Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment) (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)		
	12	13	14	Commencement of Classes for (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr & Final Yr)	16	17		
Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)	Registration/ Fees Submission/ Hostel Allotment (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
		<u></u>	<u></u>		<u></u>			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

ACADEMIC C	CALENDAR - EV	'EN SEMESTER	R		NOVE	MBER - 2020
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Completion of 1/3 rd of Syllabus	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)	Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	ا ^{s:} Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)	ا st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)	Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr & Final Yr)		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)	Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)	Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)			
29	30					
Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)	Reporting for Session 2020-21 (Newly Admitted Students)					



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

ACADE	ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER DECEMBER - 2020								
Sund	lay	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
			1	2	3	4	5		
			Commencement of Classes for (First Year)						
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
		>	<u></u>	\	<u></u>	<u></u>	Completion of		
	20	21	22	23	24	25	1/3 rd of Syllabus 26 (First Year) Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (2 rd Yr, 3 rd Yr & Final Yr)		
	27	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) (First Year) 2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr	I st Mid-Sem Exam 29 (CT-1) (First Year) 2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2 nd Yr, 3 nd Yr and Final Yr)	I st Mid-Sem Exam 30 (CT-1) (First Year) 2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr	l st Mid-Sem Exam 31 (CT-1) (First Year) 2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)				

ACADEMIC CA	ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER JANUARY - 2021								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
31					Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus 1 (First Year)	2			
					Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr & Final Yr)				
$\begin{pmatrix} & & & & & & \\ & & & & & & \\ & & & & & $	4	5	6	7	8	9			
			>	<u></u>	<u></u>				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
				Makar Sankranti (Holiday)					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus (First Year)			
		Republic Day (Flag Hoisting)				Completion of Syllabus (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr and Final Yr)			



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER FEBRUARY - 2020									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 2 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)			
	2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year) Commencement of Rest of Syllabus (1st Year)		2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year)	2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year)	2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year)	2 nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) (First Year)			
7	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 10 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 1 1 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 12 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr & Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 13 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)			
14	Revision Classes of 15 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 16 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 17 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 18 (2 nd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)	Revision Classes of 19	Revision Classes of 20 (2 rd Yr, 3 rd Yr &Final Yr)			
						Completion of Syllabus (First Year)			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)	III rd Mid-Semester Exam (CT-3/PUT)			
28									